
Flexibility & experience

Contact sheet



www.camsystem.com
TVH is official distributor of CAM System attachments
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CAM attachments around the world

www.camattachments.com TVH is official distributor of CAM attachmentswww.camsystem.com
TVH is official distributor of CAM System attachments
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www.camsystem.com
TVH is official distributor of CAM System attachments
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Your contact person

François Brisson	  
France 
External Sales Advisor

T	 +32 56 43 48 19
M	 +33 6 04 65 76 86	
francois.brisson@tvh.com

Vladimir Mashoshin	
Russia, Belarus, Kazakhstan 
Azerbaijan, Uzbekistan, 
Armenia, Tajikistan, Georgia, 
Kyrgyzstan, Turkmenistan
External Sales Advisor

T	 +7 985 422 57 78 
vladimir.mashoshin@tvh.com

Oxana Lupan	
Russia, Belarus, Kazakhstan 
Azerbaijan, Uzbekistan, 
Armenia, Tajikistan, Georgia, 
Kyrgyzstan, Turkmenistan
Internal Sales Advisor

T	 +7 495 739 39 59 
oxana.lupan@tvh.com

Ross Beachey	
UK & Ireland
External Sales Advisor

T 	 +44 24 76 58 50 00
M 	+44 78 79 63 18 09	
ross.beachey@tvh.com

Nicklas Svensson	
Nordic Countries
External Sales Advisor

T 	 +46 7 03 29 02 02	
nicklas.svensson@tvh.com

Younes Bhija	
Africa 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 + 32 56 32 12 34
younes.bhija@tvh.com

Ismail Bin 
Rosalan	
Asia

T 	 +65 6276 1450
ismail.rosalan@tvh.com

Judith Hermansen	
Nordic countries 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 +32 56 43 63 60
judith.hermansen@tvh.com

Giuseppe Barone	
France 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 + 33 4 72 22 69 11
giuseppe.barone@tvh.com

Jacqueline Briel
Angola, Botswana, Kenya, Lesotho, 
Malawi, Mozambique, Namibia, 
South Africa, Swaziland, Tanzania, 
Uganda, Zambia, Zimbabwe 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 +27 11 281 2736  
F 	 +27 86 508 5511 
jacqueline.briel@tvh.com

Parisa Dehghan
Cyprus, Greece, Iran, Israel & 
Malta 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 + 32 56 43 17 97 
parisa.dehghan@tvh.com

Angelo Guerini
Italy 
External Sales Advisor

T 	 +39 347 506 5801
angelo.guerini@tvh.com

Giorgio Corbani
Italy 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 +39 011 81 65 911 
giorgio.corbani@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Baltics, Balkan, Czech Republic, 
Slovakia, Hungary, Ukraine & 
Romania/Moldova, Poland
Internal sales advisor

T 	 +48 324 28 12 81
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

Nuno Teles De Almeida
Spain & Portugal 
Internal Sales Advisor

T	 +32 56 43 47 69 
nuno.almeida@tvh.com

Javier Suárez
Spain & Portugal 
External Sales Advisor

T 	 +32 56 43 44 78
M 	+34 663 904 346
javier.suarez@tvh.com

Manfred Modersbach	
Germany, Austria &  Switzerland 
Internal Sales Advisor

T	 +32 56 43 44 84	
manfred.modersbach@tvh.com

Brecht Ameye	
Benelux 
Internal Sales Advisor

T	 +32 56 43 44 69		
brecht.ameye@tvh.com

Patrus Irshad
Middle East 
Internal Sales Advisor

T 	 +971 50 497 6532
patrus.irshad@tvh.com

Jitin Kumar
Middle East 
External Sales Advisor

T	 +971 6 548 9774
M	 +971 5 65 02 25 47
jitin.kumar@tvh.com

Xu XIngyi
China 
External Sales Advisor

xingyi.xu@tvh.com

Lin Zhaoxia
Hongkong ,Taiwan , 
Macao, Mongolia 
Internal Sales Advisor

zhaoxia.lin@tvh.com

Neal Brockhurst	
Australia & Oceania

T 	 +61 7 3277 0877 
neal.brockhurst@tvh.com

View our products working

Sven Vanoverschelde
Benelux 
External Sales Advisor

T	 +32 56 43 12 51
M	 +32 4 94 75 61 41
sven.vanoverschelde@tvh.com



Can’t get enough  
of our attachments?

... that you can chat with us live?  

Go to our website and click on our chat 

function. If you have urgent questions, 

or if you just want to say hello to us… 

We are at your service.

Did you know…



Visit our website and discover a wealth of useful information

www.camattachments.com

Remain up-to-date!
Follow us on Facebook and LinkedIn, 

and stay informed of our latest 

CAM attachments news.

Need more info? 
For all your questions about our attachments, you can 

contact your sales advisor or fill in the contact sheet on  

our website. We are happy to help you!

www.camattachments.com
info@camattachments.com

Brabantstraat 15   

8790 Waregem 

Belgium

T +32 56 43 42 11   

F  +32 56 43 44 88  

Agri

Construction

Industry

Food & 
beverage

Paper 
handling
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 	 The capacity calculator 
automatically calculates 
the residual capacity 

 	 Detailed product leaflets  
of your favourite product 
group or product 
 

 	 Informative product movies 
in which you can see our 
attachments in action

 	 Log on to the website 
and download your user 
manual or spare parts list

© 02-2021. TVH Parts Holding nv, Brabantstraat 15, B-8790 
Waregem. CAM attachments is a trademark of TVH Parts 
Holding nv. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may 
be reproduced or communicated in any form or by any means, 
electronic or mechanical, including copying, recording or use 
in an information storage or retrieval system, without prior 
and explicit permission. Printing errors reserved. Photographs 
and illustrations are included for reference purposes only. 
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